Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kai Jackson - (945686) - Alton & District Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
32.73
33.36
33.62
35.34
35.47
36.29
36.38
36.50
37.04
42.32
42.54
44.37
44.63
46.49
46.53
49.18
50.99
52.81

1:02.98

Swims in Date Order

Time
32.73
33.36

35.47

33 /2
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

442
418
408
351
348
324
322
319
305
204
201
177
174
154
154
130
117
105
62

WA Pts

442
418
348

408

Round

T

I T m ™ ™

Round

F
F

Date

27/06/21
30/05/21
17/11/19
22/09/18
07/10/20
22/07/18
16/09/17
16/06/18
23/07/17
17/09/16
02/10/16
31/01/16
03/10/15
18/10/14
13/12/14
05/07/14
29/06/14
19/10/13
171112

Date

27/06/21
30/05/21
07/10/20

171119

Meet

Alton and District Club Championships

Alton & District

Guildford City Winter Open Meet

Hampshire County Open & Junior Champs 2018
Guildford City SC

Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2018

Alton District Club Championships

Alton & District Club Championship

Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2017

Alton District Club Championships

16th James Moreno Open Meet

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
Alton & District Autumn Club Championships
Alton & District Autumn Winter Champs

NASL 2014 Round 3

Hampshire County Development Meet

Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet

Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs

Alton & District Club Championships

Meet
Alton and District Club Championships
Alton & District

Guildford City SC

Guiildford Citv Winter Onen Meet

Venue

Alton

Alton Sports Centre
Surrey Sports Park
Southampton
Guildford
Waterlooville

Alton

Alton

Waterlooville

Alton
Southampton
Waterlooville

Alton

Alton

Guildford
Waterlooville
Waterlooville

Alton

Alton

Venue

Alton
Alton Sports Centre
Guildford

Surrev Snorts Park

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

4

0
Guildford Ct 2
Alton & Dist 2

0
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 4

Club Swam Under Level

4
0
0

Guildford Ct 2
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



36.50
36.38
37.04
42.54
42.32
44.37
44.63
46.53
46.49
49.18
50.99
52.81

1:02.98

Copyright 2024

324
319
322
305
201
204
177
174
154
154
130
117
105
62

m M m

I I

22/09/18
22/07/18
16/06/18
16/09/17
23/07/17
02/10/16
17/09/16
31/01/16
03/10/15
13/12/14
18/10/14
05/07/14
29/06/14
19/10/13
171112

e g e e e

Hampshire County Open & Junior Champs 2018
Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2018

Alton & District Club Championship

Alton District Club Championships

Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2017

16th James Moreno Open Meet

Alton District Club Championships

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
Alton & District Autumn Club Championships
NASL 2014 Round 3

Alton & District Autumn Winter Champs
Hampshire County Development Meet

Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet

Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs

Alton & District Club Championships

——iey —p—ee— -

Southampton
Waterlooville
Alton

Alton
Waterlooville
Southampton
Alton
Waterlooville
Alton
Guildford
Alton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Alton

Alton

Page 2/2

Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



