Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kai Jackson - (945686) - Alton & District Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.73	442	F	27/06/21	Alton and District Club Championships	Alton		4
33.36	418	F	30/05/21	Alton & District	Alton Sports Centre		0
33.62	408	F	17/11/19	Guildford City Winter Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park	Guildford Ct	2
35.34	351	Н	22/09/18	Hampshire County Open & Junior Champs 2018	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
35.47	348	F	07/10/20	Guildford City SC	Guildford		0
36.29	324	F	22/07/18	Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2018	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
36.38	322	F	16/09/17	Alton District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
36.50	319	F	16/06/18	Alton & District Club Championship	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
37.04	305	F	23/07/17	Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2017	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
42.32	204	F	17/09/16	Alton District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
42.54	201	F	02/10/16	16th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
44.37	177	Н	31/01/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
44.63	174	F	03/10/15	Alton & District Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
46.49	154	F	18/10/14	Alton & District Autumn Winter Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
46.53	154	F	13/12/14	NASL 2014 Round 3	Guildford	Alton & Dist	3
49.18	130	Н	05/07/14	Hampshire County Development Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
50.99	117	Н	29/06/14	Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
52.81	105		19/10/13	Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
1:02.98	62		17/11/12	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
1:02.98	62		17/11/12	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	32.73	442	F	27/06/21	Alton and District Club Championships	Alton		4
	33.36	418	F	30/05/21	Alton & District	Alton Sports Centre		0
	35.47	348	F	07/10/20	Guildford City SC	Guildford		0
Сору	33.62 202 pyright	408 4	F	17/11/19	Guildford Citv Winter Open Meet	Surrev Sports Park	Guildford Ct Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
35.34	351	Н	22/09/18	Hampshire County Open & Junior Champs 2018	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
36.29	324	F	22/07/18	Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2018	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
36.50	319	F	16/06/18	Alton & District Club Championship	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
36.38	322	F	16/09/17	Alton District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
37.04	305	F	23/07/17	Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2017	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
42.54	201	F	02/10/16	16th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
42.32	204	F	17/09/16	Alton District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
44.37	177	Н	31/01/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
44.63	174	F	03/10/15	Alton & District Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
46.53	154	F	13/12/14	NASL 2014 Round 3	Guildford	Alton & Dist	3
46.49	154	F	18/10/14	Alton & District Autumn Winter Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
49.18	130	Н	05/07/14	Hampshire County Development Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
50.99	117	Н	29/06/14	Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
52.81	105		19/10/13	Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
1:02.98	62		17/11/12	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4